

MAC Case No. 74/2014
Present: Tapas Kumar Roy
Judge MACT 4th Court in-charge
Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 61 dated 04.07.2023

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Petitioner and OP/Ins. Co. file haziras.

PO is transferred. The case is adjourned today.

Fix 26.09.2023 framing of issues.

D/C by me,

Sd/-

Judge MACT 4th Court
Purba Bardhaman. I/C

Sd/-

Judge MACT 4th Court
Purba Bardhaman. I/C